Handball — Saison 16/17 — 3. Liga

Rangliste

R Team Spiele
1. TV Pratteln NS II 18
2. TSV Rheinfelden 18
3. TV Méhlin II 18
4.  HB Blau Boys Binningen II 18
5. TV Magden II 18
6. TV Kleinbasel 11 18
7. TV Sissach 18
8. SG Wahlen Laufen II 18
9. Handball Birseck 2 18
10. TV Muttenz I 18

Resultatiibersicht

Datum

29.04.2017
20.04.2017
02.04.2017
17.03.2017
11.03.2017
18.02.2017
12.02.2017
03.02.2017
14.01.2017
17.12.2016
09.12.2016
25.11.2016
13.11.2016
04.11.2016
23.10.2016
15.10.2016
23.09.2016
17.09.2016

Heimteam

TSV Rheinfelden

TV Sissach

SG Wahlen Laufen II
TSV Rheinfelden

TV Mohlin II

TV Pratteln NS 11
TSV Rheinfelden
TSV Rheinfelden
Handball Birseck 2
HB Blau Boys Binningen II
TSV Rheinfelden
TSV Rheinfelden

TV Kleinbasel I1

TSV Rheinfelden
TSV Rheinfelden

TV Magden II

TV Muttenz II

TSV Rheinfelden

Teamstatistik TSV Rheinfelden

Spieler Tore
Schlappi Tobias 135
Kuratle Fabian 127
Vizeli Patrick 73
Scarascia Benjamin 45
Vogt Thomas 39
Hauser Thomas 27
Reinau Laurent 25
Kuratle Roger 16
Strub Aron 15
Strub Milo 12
Jucker Beat 11
Kilic Arnes 6
Mounier Alexandre 4
Ulmann Yannick 3
Héane Lukas 0
Zumsteg Urs 0
Total 538

S U N T+ T- T(+/-)
18 0 0 512 341 171
12 2 4 498 466 32
11 0 7 414 380 34
9 0 9 513 483 30
9 0 9 400 434 -34
7 2 9 492 498 -6
7 1 10 394 412 -18
6 0 12 411 448 -37
4 1 13 421 479 -58
4 0 14 416 530 -114
Gastteam Resultat
HB Blau Boys Binningen II 36 : 28
TSV Rheinfelden 24 : 29
TSV Rheinfelden 25 : 27
TV Kleinbasel II 26 : 24
TSV Rheinfelden 23 : 25
TSV Rheinfelden 30 : 20
TV Magden II 26 : 23
TV Muttenz II 36 : 20
TSV Rheinfelden 27 : 37
TSV Rheinfelden 39 : 27
TV Sissach 22 : 22
SG Wahlen Laufen II 32 : 29
TSV Rheinfelden 29 : 29
TV Mohlin II 19 : 21
TV Pratteln NS II 28 : 31
TSV Rheinfelden 20 : 22
TSV Rheinfelden 24 . 26
Handball Birseck 2 31 : 27
7m \ 2' 2te 2' 3te 2'
26 4 3 0 0
8 8 7 1 0

1 3 1 0 0
2 2 4 1 0

0 1 1 0 0

0 3 1 0 0

1 1 1 0 0

0 3 1 0 0

0 2 2 0 0

0 0 1 0 0

0 4 1 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 2 1 0 0

0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
38 34 24 2 0

Punkte

36
26
22
18
18
16
15
12
9
8

Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht

Tot 2'
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http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=9255&Saison=2016&Spiel=328988
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=9255&Saison=2016&Spiel=328979
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=9255&Saison=2016&Spiel=328978
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=9255&Saison=2016&Spiel=328970
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=9255&Saison=2016&Spiel=328967
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=9255&Saison=2016&Spiel=328956
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=9255&Saison=2016&Spiel=328961
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=9255&Saison=2016&Spiel=328952
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=9255&Saison=2016&Spiel=328945
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=9255&Saison=2016&Spiel=328943
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=9255&Saison=2016&Spiel=328934
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=9255&Saison=2016&Spiel=328933
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=9255&Saison=2016&Spiel=328925
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=9255&Saison=2016&Spiel=328922
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=9255&Saison=2016&Spiel=328911
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=9255&Saison=2016&Spiel=328916
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=9255&Saison=2016&Spiel=328907
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=9255&Saison=2016&Spiel=328900
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2016&Spieler=216177
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2016&Spieler=255385
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2016&Spieler=249041
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2016&Spieler=221137
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2016&Spieler=256855
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2016&Spieler=216159
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2016&Spieler=249039
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2016&Spieler=252897
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2016&Spieler=257356
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2016&Spieler=262707
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2016&Spieler=246783
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2016&Spieler=304708
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2016&Spieler=262086
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2016&Spieler=254808
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2016&Spieler=249037
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2016&Spieler=216190

Handball — Mai 2017 — Aufstiegsrunde

Rangliste

R

1.
2.

Team

HSG Baar/Zug Superbulls
TSV Rheinfelden

Torschiitzen

Spieler

Scarascia Benjamin

Kuratle Fabian
Schlappi Tobias
Strub Aron

. Hauser Thomas
. Vizeli Patrick

. Kuratle Roger
.Vogt Thomas

. Kilic Arnes
.Ulmann Yannick
. Zumsteg Urs
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TSV Rheinfelden
TSV Rheinfelden
TSV Rheinfelden
TSV Rheinfelden
TSV Rheinfelden
TSV Rheinfelden
TSV Rheinfelden
TSV Rheinfelden
TSV Rheinfelden
TSV Rheinfelden
TSV Rheinfelden
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